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	Professor
	Room #
	Office Hours

	Laurie Bernstein
	202
	T 1:30 pm – 2:50 pm; W 1:20 pm – 2:30 pm, and by appointment laurie.bernstein@rutgers.edu

	Richard Demirjian
	Armitage–Room 454 and 455
	W 10:15 am–11:15 am, TH 10:00 am–11:00 am, F 10:15 am– 11:15 am 

	Catherine D’Ignazio
	103
	M/W 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

	Katherine Epstein
	204   UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM  COORDINATOR
	T/TH 11:45 am – 1:15 pm  

	Martin Clemis
	Camden County
	Teaching at Camden County, contact him via email at: 
martin.clemis@rutgers.edu

	Chris Golding
	Joint Base
	Teaching at Joint Base, contact him via email at: cgolding@gmail.com

	Wayne Glasker
	201
	M/W 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm, 4:15 pm – 4:45 pm

	Janet Golden
	105    GRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR
	W 2:30 pm – 5:30 pm and by appointment;  jgolden@camden.rutgers.edu

	Richard Grippaldi
	Freehold Campus
	Teaching at Freehold Campus, contact him via email at: 
rgrippal@camden.rutgers.edu

	Nick Kapur
	102
	M/W 4:10 pm – 5:10 pm and by appointment nick.kapur@rutgers.edu

	Juan Lombera
	107
	M/W/F 10:00 am – 11:00 am, T/TH 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

	Emily Marker
	200
	T/TH 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm and by appointment emily.marker@rutgers.edu

	Charlene Mires
	325 Cooper Street, Room 101
	T/TH 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm and by appointment charlene.mires@rutgers.edu

	Susan Mokhberi
	205
	W 11:00 pm – 12:00 pm   

	Andrew Shankman
	209   INTERIM DEPARTMENT CHAIR
	M/W 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm, W 4:00 pm – 5:30 pm   
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